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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1233 (KJ) / 295 (Kcal) 802 (KJ) / 192 (Kcal)
Fat 15g 9.5g
(of which Saturates) 6.1g 4g
Carbohydrate 28g 18g
(of which Sugars) 4.8g 3.2g
Fibre 1.9g 1.2g
Protein 12g 7.6g
Sodium
Salt 1.13g 0.73g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Dairylea

EAN: 7622210704825

Manufacturer Address

Dairylea Lunchables Street Food Pizza 65g

CHEESE Food: CHEESE (70 %), Skimmed MILK (Water, Skimmed MILK Powder), BUTTER, Skimmed MILK Powder, Stabilisers (Sodium Carbonate, 
Citric Acid), Calcium Phosphate, MILK Protein, Flavouring, Emulsifying Salt (Potassium Citrate), Baked Pizza Base: WHEAT Flour, Water, Durum 
WHEAT Semolina Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Yeast, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates), Preservative 
(Propionic Acid), Tomato-Based Sauce: Tomato Puree (55 %), Water, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Spices, Herbs, Modified Starch, Salt, Acidity 
Regulator (Lactic Acid), Thickener (Xanthan Gum)

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: SESAME
Suitable for Vegetarians

Cheese food snack (32 %) with added calcium. Baked pizza base (52 
%). Tomato-based sauce.

Freepost MDLZ,
Mondelez UK,
Consumer Response,
Uxbridge,
UB8 1DH.

Mondelez Ireland,
Malahide Road,
Coolock,
Dublin 5.
Freephone: (UK) 0800 783 7106
(ROI) 1800 600 858

Per Portion (65 g)

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Keep refrigerated.
Best Before: See side of pack


